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Thursday, March 7, 2024 
8:15 - 8:45 a.m. Registration  

Session 1 
Chair: Fukunari Kimura, ERIA and Keio University/Kozo Kiyota, Keio University 

8:45 – 9:45 a.m. “Growing Together and Apart: Scale Economies and Specialization” 
 Andreas Moxnes, University of Oslo 

 Discussant: Agostina Maria Brinatti, University of Michigan  
9:45–10:00 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
10:00 – 11:00 a.m. “Origin of Goods and Unequal Consumer Gains from Trade Liberalization” 

 Mi Dai, Beijing Normal University 
 Discussant: Haishi Li, University of Hong Kong  
11:00 –11:15 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
11:15 – 12:15 p.m. “Dynamic Adjustment to Trade Shocks” 

 Marc-Andreas Muendler, UC San Diego 
 Discussant: Johannes Van Biesebroeck, KU Leuven  
12:15 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Lunch  

  

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sentral+Senayan+II,+Gelora,+Tanah+Abang,+Central+Jakarta+City,+Jakarta,+Indonesia/@-6.2239709,106.7979408,18.25z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x2e69f1495c10ebbf:0xa15b1ce06a0ed147!8m2!3d-6.2236199!4d106.7989872!16s%2Fg%2F1pty6t4nr?entry=ttu
http://www.eria.org/
http://www.eria.org/
http://www.keio.ac.jp/index-en.html
http://www.keio.ac.jp/index-en.html
http://www.freit.org/EITI/2024
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/moxnes.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/dai.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/muendler.pdf
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Session 2 
Chair: Tibor Besedeš, Georgia Institute of Technology 

1:30 – 2:30 p.m. “Comparative Advantage in (Non-)Routine Production” 
 Johannes Van Biesebroeck, KU Leuven 

 Discussant: Kozo Kiyota, Keio University  
2:30 –2:45 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
2:45 – 3:45 p.m. “Horizontal Regulatory Barriers in International Trade: Evidence from Electric 

Plugs” 
 Yuan Mei, Singapore Management University 

 Discussant: Mi Dai, Beijing Normal University  
3:45 – 4:00 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  
4:00 – 5:00 p.m. “Global Monetary Policy Shocks, Financial Frictions, and Export Prices” 

 Yao Amber Li, Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 
 Discussant: Ju Hyun Pyun, Korea University  
 Adjourn  

 

Friday, March 8, 2024 

Session 3 
Chair: Jon Haveman, FREIT and NEED 

8:45 – 9:45 a.m. “The Great Firewall and Knowledge Diffusion” 
 Andrew Bernard, Tuck School of Business 

 Discussant: Andreas Moxnes, University of Oslo  
9:45–10:00 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
10:00 – 11:00 a.m. “Robots, Tools, and Jobs: Evidence from Brazilian Labor Markets” 

 Haishi Li, University of Hong Kong 

 Discussant: Valerie Smeets, Aarhus University  
11:00 –11:15 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
11:15 – 12:15 p.m. “Global Robots” 

 Fabrizio Leone, Université Libre de Bruxelles - ECARES 

 Discussant: Nuriye Melisa Bilgin, University of Turin  
12:15 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Lunch  

 
  

https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/biesebroeck.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/mei.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/mei.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/yaoli.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/haishili.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/leone.pdf
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Session 4 
Chair: Andrew Bernard, Tuck School of Business  

1:30 – 2:30 p.m. “Protection or Protectionism: The Effect of Technical Regulation on Inputs' 
Sourcing”  
 Camille Reverdy, Graduate Institute (IHEID) 

 Discussant: Akira Sasahara, Keio University   
2:30 –2:45 a.m. Break – Beverages provided  
2:45 – 3:45 p.m. “Third-Country Effects of U.S. Immigration Policy” 

 Agostina Maria Brinatti, University of Michigan 
 Discussant: Yao Amber Li, Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 

3:45 – 4:00 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  
4:00 – 5:00 p.m. “Endogenous Production Networks and Supply Chain Disruptions” 

 Nuriye Melisa Bilgin, University of Turin 

 Discussant: Marc-Andreas Muendler, UC San Diego   
Adjourn 

 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Session 5 
Chair: Marc-Andreas Muendler, UC San Diego 

8:45 – 9:45 a.m. “Grow Global, Act Digital: The Impact of Digitalization on GVC Positioning” 
 Yi Zhang, Jiaotong University 

 Discussant: Tibor Besedeš, Georgia Institute of Technology  
9:45–10:00 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
10:00 – 11:00 a.m. “AI and Services-Led Growth: Evidence from Indian Job Adverts” 

 Max Marczinek, University of Oxford 

 Discussant: Dan Trefler, University of Toronto  
11:00 –11:15 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  
11:15 – 12:15 p.m. “The Impact of AI and Cross-Border Data Regulation on Trade in Digital 

Services” 
 Ruiqi Sun, University of Toronto 

 Discussant: Yuan Mei, Singapore Management University  
 Adjourn Conference  

 
  

https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/brinatti.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/bilgin.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/zhang.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/marczinek.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/sun.pdf
https://www.freit.org/EITI/2024/selected/sun.pdf
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Participants 
 
Agostina Maria Brinatti University of Michigan 
Akira Sasahara Keio University 
Andreas Moxnes University of Oslo 
Andrew Bernard Tuck School of Business at Dartmouth College 
Andrew Kam Jia Yi  University Kebangsaan Malaysia 
Archanun Kohpaiboon  Thammasat University 
Camille Reverdy Graduate Institute (IHEID) 
Daniel Trefler University of Toronto 
Fabrizio Leone Université Libre de Bruxelles - ECARES 
Fukunari Kimura ERIA and Keio University 
Haishi Li Hong Kong University 
Johannes Van Biesebroeck KU Leuven 
Jon Haveman FREIT and NEED 
Ju Hyun Pyun Korea University Business School 
Kozo Kiyota Keio Univeraity 
Krisna Gupta  CPIS Indonesia 
Marc-Andreas Muedler UC San Diego 
Max Marczinek University of Oxford 
Mi Dai Beijing Normal University 
Nuriye Melisa Bilgin University of Turin 
Rizki Nauli Siregar  University of Indonesia 
Ruiqi Sun University of Toronto 
Subash Sasidharan  Indian Institute of Technology 
Tibor Besedes Georgia Institute of Technology and FREIT 
Toshiyuki Matsuura Keio University 
Valerie Smeets Aarhus University 
Yao Amber Li Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 
Yi Zhang Jiatong University 
Yuan Mei Singapore Management University 

 


